

Legislation Text

## File #: 15-1432, Version: 1

Approve Amendment No. 3 to the Bloom Companies, LLC contract for the Jackman Street Shared Use Path Project to design modifications to the stairs so the decorative lights are integral to the stair structure in an amount not to exceed \$3,924.83 (Revised contract amount of \$91,500.83).